
PRODUCTS

TRANSPOTATION
TANKS

CAPACITY
(L) WIDTH LENGTH HEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS IN MM

LID OUTLET

5000

2000

1000 1100

1220

2080

1730

2240

2450

780

950

1460

400 MM

400 MM

BAFFLE 40MM FEMALE

40MM FEMALE

40MM FEMALE

FEATURES
Made of 100% virgin polyethylene.
Ideal for water and fertilizer transportation.
UV & Chemical Resistant Polyethelene
Strong & Reliable
Wide distribution network
Robust design

FEA
Made
Idea
UV &
Stron
WWide
Robu
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