



Baffle Ball:



FEATURES

- ► Made of 100% virgin polyethylene.
- ▶ Ideal for water and fertilizer transportation.
- ▶ UV & Chemical Resistant Polyethelene
- ► Strong & Reliable
- ► Wide distribution network
- ► Robust design

PRODUCTS	CAPACITY (L)	SPECIFICATIONS IN MM				
		WIDTH	LENGTH	HEIGHT	LID	OUTLET
TRANSPOTATION TANKS	1000	1100	1730	780	400 MM	40MM FEMALE
	2000	1220	2240	950	400 MM	40MM FEMALE
	5000	2080	2450	1460	BAFFLE	40MM FEMALE



